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COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2025) 
 

                                     PROGRAMME: M.Sc. CFT (Previous)/PGDCFT 

  
Date 

  
Day 

8:00 am – 12:00 noon  12:00 noon – 4:00 pm 

Course Code Counsellors Name Course 

Code 

Counsellors Name 

8.12.2025 Monday MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

9.12.2025 Tuesday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

10.12.2025 Wednesday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

11.12.2025 Thursday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

12.12.2025 Friday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

13.12.2025 Saturday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

14.12.2025 Sunday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

15.12.2025 Monday MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

16.12.2025 Tuesday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

17.12.2025 Wednesday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

18.12.2025 Thursday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

19.12.2025 Friday  MCFTL-001 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-002 Dr. Archana Kumari 

20.12.2025 Saturday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

21.12.2025 Sunday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

22.12.2025 Monday MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

23.12.2025 Tuesday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

24.12.2025 Wednesday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

02.1.2026 Friday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  MCFTL-004 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

03.1.2026 Saturday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

04.1.2026 Sunday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

05.1.2026 Monday MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

06.1.2026 Tuesday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

07.1.2026 Wednesday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

08.1.2026 Thursday  MCFTL-003 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-004 Dr. Namita Bhatnagar  

09.1.2026 Friday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

10.1.2026 Saturday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

11.1.2026 Sunday   MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

12.1.2026 Monday MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

13.1.2026 Tuesday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

15.1.2026 Thursday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Nalini Totuka MCFTL-005 Dr. Archana Kumari 

16.1.2026 Friday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

17.1.2026 Saturday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

18.1.2026 Sunday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

19.1.2026 Monday MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

20.1.2026 Tuesday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

21.1.2026 Wednesday  MCFTL-008 Dr. Archana Kumari MCFTL-005 Dr. Nalini Totuka 

WORKING HOUR OF THE PSC Monday to Saturday 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm, Sunday 12:00 

am – 4:00 pm  
Contact No.      :  0141-2500160/161 Ext. 325 

E. Mail ID         : ignoupsc2353@gmail.com 
 

 

Signature of Coordinator 
/Programme In-charge 

(With Stamp)   
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